If it’s embedded, it’s Kontron
➤ CP6016
Intel® Core™2 Duo
6U CompactPCI PICMG 2.16 Processor Blade
➤ Breakthrough 45nm Technology Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Penryn processor, 2.53 GHz, FSB 1066MHz
➤ Best Performance Through Server Class Chipset
Up to 16 GByte dual-channel, 667MHz Registered DDR2 ECC memory

(acc. to IEC 60068-2-78)
  Altitude: 50,000 ft (15,240 m)
➤ Ordering Information
Product Description Order Number
CPU Boards
CP6016-2.53-2G 6U 4TE CPCI Core™2 Duo T9400 System Master CPU; 2.53GHz, 6MB L2, 2GB DDR2 667 MHz SO-RDIMM;
I/O: 5x GigE, VGA, COM, 7x USB, 6x SATA, USB Flash Sockel, J1-J5
1022-4886
CP6016-2.53-4G 6U 4TE CPCI Core™2 Duo T9400 System Master CPU; 2.53GHz, 6MB L2, 4GB DDR2 667 MHz SO-RDIMM;
I/O: 5x GigE, VGA, COM, 7x USB, 6x SATA, USB Flash Sockel, J1-J5
1022-4887
CP6016-2.53-8G 6U 4TE CPCI Core™2 Duo T9400 System Master CPU; 2.53GHz, 6MB L2, 8GB DDR2 667 MHz SO-RDIMM;
I/O: 5x GigE, VGA, COM, 7x USB, 6x SATA, USB Flash Sockel, J1-J5
1022-4888
Services
CP6016-MK2.5SATA 1) Mounting kit for 2,5” SATA-HDD onboard, mounting within 4HP 1) 1022-5510
Rear Transition Modules
CP-CTM80-3 Various 4HP versions available
2x GbE, 2x COM, VGA, 2x USB, PS/2, Speaker, 2x SATA
29973